No.

10

"

12

13

14

15

18

17

18

19

20

Vooabulary

wet

forgot

working

heavy

rain / raining

difficulty

life

poverty

wake (up)
parent
softly
quietly
hear
decide
party
boring
believe

lie

hard-
working

earn

Part of
Speech

adj.

v. (past of
*forget*)

v. (gerund)

adj.

adv.

adv.

adj.

n./v.

adj,

Meaning (F‘i"'l
wia)

Jon, 9u
A
ATV
WILN, LN
Bl / Blumn

ATMULINAILIN
e
HIE
ATIULINDU
Uan, fiu
WaLal
U7 7
VI 7|
hreratn
fndula

&
YIULRENT

—
UWLUa

fdu, lasu

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

a2

33

34

32

a8

feed
absence
lesson
feel
hardly
enough
tell
difficulty
lie

hard-
working

decide
quietly
Nobody

hear

early

poorness

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS

adw.

adv

n./ v,

adj

adw.

pron. n

adv.

Ho1ms, 1Ru9n
me16, Melsioy
Y Feu

&n

Salie

winuaslsl
=
LENWE
Uan
ATEINATIUIN
Tamn
LT
fnawla

TR

Tladlns AusTTuen

1abw

o i P
152 7/ Newa
TIRUA
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